00000 O O O MENU BACK 00O 0O NEXT
FIG 9 =%4 WAGON ~Nu86960bv

FE & NEER B =X BN " =
No Part’ No Part’ Name Q' ty Description Remarks
1 35134001000 [ =% 4 WAGON 1
2 | 35134015010 [ =44 A& )W SUPPORT 2
3 [ A1140112080 | &R b BOLT 2 M12x 80
4 35134021000 | PIN 2
5108300100180 1 OV 7 ] O=RING ... |..... A P8 e
6| 085001512221 PW WASHER 2 12x22x72.3
7 | 33000106001 | SFw bk NUT 2 X6
8 | H1140108020 [ FLRXB BOLT 4 M8x 20
9 35134101000 | AT a7l —LA FRAME 1
10 35134111000 | 2 FARIV N ] B O L T B e e
11 A3010110003 F vk NUT 6 Mi0 358
12 | 35134115000 | L Jy— LEVER 8
13 [ 35134116000 | 27V SPRING 3 #159
14 |05620106016 {3 74H¥YE> PIN clevis 6 @6x18
|15 103500140618 | PW. ] WASHER o 8 8xI8XT.6
16 105200120015 |y P 1IN split 6 2.0%x15
17 | 35134117000 | 2 SV 7 SPRING 3 #160
18 |35134121000 {=—w /v ROD 1
19 135134201000 { ¥4 R7b—LA FLAME side 2
20 135134221000 (=973 .| ROD o 2 WY N
21 | 35134301000 2N 4 DOOR 1
22 |H1140108016 |+ AL XB BOLT 4 M8x 16
23 |35136001000 [ LIN—TFw ¥ LEVER assy 1 E112105
24 [35136002000 | A4 ¥— WIRE 1 W6053183
25 [ 05620106016 (b FPH¥IH P IN clevis 1 @6x16

- 13 - 89/10/16



0 0O O PAGE BACK

FIG 9

0oooo O O O MENU BACK

=%4 WAGON ~Na8696050

RHT BRES BE L B K i " =

No Part’ No Part’ Name QCty Description Remarks

26 03500130613 [ PW WASHER 1 6x13x1.0

27 105200120015 U P 1IN split 1 2.0x15

28 | 35136005011 \wwoHh+ SUPPORT 1

29 | H1740108016 |t 4u2C BOLT 2 M8x 18

3036173227000 (RN o SPRING . . . .| ... 1o 0
- 14 - 89/10/16




	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	P A G E0  B A C K: 


